
121 Trackhouse Racing 1 404 0 0 0 44
122 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 393 -11 11 1 72
123 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 373 -31 20 1 50
124 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 368 -36 5 1 50
125 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 358 -46 10 0 11
126 23XI Racing 45 354 -50 4 1 72
127 Team Penske 12 350 -54 4 0 00
128 Hendrick Motorsports 5 338 -66 12 2 122
129 Hendrick Motorsports 24 331 -73 7 2 116
1210 RFK Racing 6 321 -83 10 0 11
1211 Team Penske 22 315 -89 6 1 72
1212 Hendrick Motorsports 48 309 -95 6 0 -50
1213 Richard Childress Racing 8 308 -96 1 2 100
1214 RFK Racing 17 302 -102 6 0 00
1215 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 295 -109 7 1 50
1216 Hendrick Motorsports 9 293 -111 2 0 11
1217 Trackhouse Racing 99 259 -145 34 0 00
1218 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 255 -149 4 0 00
1219 23XI Racing 23 253 -151 2 0 00
1220 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 239 -165 14 0 00
1221 Front Row Motorsports 34 237 -167 2 0 00
1222 Team Penske 2 230 -174 7 0 11
1223 Spire Motorsports 7 225 -179 5 0 00
1224 Legacy Motor Club 43 209 -195 16 0 00
1225 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 205 -199 4 0 11
1226 Kaulig Racing 16 200 -204 5 0 00
1227 Kaulig Racing 31 196 -208 4 0 00
1228 Front Row Motorsports 38 189 -215 7 0 00
1229 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 179 -225 10 0 11
1230 Richard Childress Racing 3 164 -240 15 0 -50
1231 Wood Brothers Racing 21 145 -259 19 0 00
1232 Rick Ware Racing 15 129 -275 16 0 00
1233 Legacy Motor Club 42 127 -277 2 0 00
1234 Rick Ware Racing 51 120 -284 7 0 00
1235 Spire Motorsports 77 100 -304 20 0 00
1236 Live Fast Motorsports 78 86 -318 14 0 00
237 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -350 32 0 00
138 23XI Racing 67 26 -378 28 0 00
339 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -383 5 0 00
240 Beard Motorsports 62 13 -391 8 0 00
241 Legacy Motor Club 84 11 -393 2 0 00
242 TMT Racing 50 9 -395 2 0 00
143 Trackhouse Racing 91 8 -396 1 0 00
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